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(robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); 
billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); gvanpelt@caiso.com 
(gvanpelt@caiso.com); janill.richards@doj.ca.gov (janill.richards@doj.ca.gov); 
Boles, Sheri (sheri.boles@cpuc.ca.gov); blake@consumercal.org 
(blake@consumercal.org); mmattes@nossaman.com (mmattes@nossaman.com); 
Cadenasso, Eugene (eugene.cadenasso@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov 
(Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); 
aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com (aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com); 
rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us (rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us); 
sswaroop@naacoalition.org (sswaroop@naacoalition.org); Bushey, Maribeth A. 
(maribeth.bushey@cpuc.ca.gov); cguss@anaheim.net (cguss@anaheim.net); 
dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); kuprewicz@comcast.net 
(kuprewicz@comcast.net); Service@spurr.org (Service@spurr.org); john@clfp.com 
(john@clfp.com); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); 
rrussell@lodistorage.com (rrussell@lodistorage.com); waltowaiji@tustinca.org 
(waltowaiji@tustinca.org); RobertGnaizda@gmail.com 
(RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org (grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); 
laura@messimer.com (laura@messimer.com); bstrottman@meyersnave.com 
(bstrottman@meyersnave.com); San Bruno Gas Safety 
(SanBrunoGasSafety@cpuc.ca.gov); Khosrowjah, Sepideh
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); kelder@aspeneg.com (kelder@aspeneg.com); 
gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov (gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov); McQuillan, Elizabeth 
M. (elizabeth.mcquillan@cpuc.ca.gov); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); 
Dorman, Elizabeth (elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); Johnson, Catherine A. 
(catherine.johnson@cpuc.ca.gov); Foss, Travis (travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Kotch, 
Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); Tudisco, Laura J. 
(laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); gburke@ap.org (gburke@ap.org); 
Vrogersl994@yahoo.com (Vrogersl994@yahoo.com); Gebremedhin, Alula 
(alula.gebremedhin@cpuc.ca.gov); jmullan@meyersnave.com 
(jmullan@meyersnave.com); Reiger, J. Jason (Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Karle, Matthew (matthew.karle@cpuc.ca.gov); Susan.Skillman@Parsons.com 
(Susan.Skillman@Parsons.com)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: Workpapers for 11-16-12 filing in R.l 1-02-019: Notice of Availability

“Pursuant to Rule 1.9 of the Commission’s rule of Practice and Procedure, DRA 
serves this Notice of Availability of its workpapers for the Comments on 
Proposed Decision that were filed and served in this proceeding on Friday, 
November 16. The workpapers will be available on CDs today. DRA will be 
providing a copy to PG&E and to Energy Division staff today. Any other party to 

this proceeding who wishes to obtain the workpapers should contact Margarita 
Lezcano at mal.cpuc.ca.gov.”
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